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основное_начертание





скомпрессированное
 начертание





расположение_принейма





охранное_поле
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основные_цвета



БЕЛЫЙ

ЖЁЛТЫЙ

СЕРЫЙ ТЁПЛЫЙ ГЛУБОКИЙ СИНИЙ АЛЫЙ

ОСНОВНЫЕ_ЦВЕТА ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЕ_ЦВЕТА

1_    С68 M53 Y40 K51   RGB #474C56

2_    C58 M47 Y34 K41   RGB #5C606A

3_    C48 M38 Y28 K31   RGB #777982

4_    C38 M29 Y22 K20   RGB #95969E

5_    C28 M20 Y16 K11   RGB #B5B7BC

6_    C19 M12 Y10 K0    RGB #D9DBDE

1_

2_

3_

4_

5_

6_

1_

2_

3_

4_

5_

6_

С85 M70 Y25 K67   #293348

C75 M59 Y22 K54   #3C455D

C62 M49 Y19 K41   #555D76

C49 M38 Y16 K27   #787E93

C36 M27 Y13 K14   #9FA3B4

C24 M16 Y10 K1    #CBCED8

1_

2_

3_

4_

5_

6_

7 89 49 19  #BE3D54

5 77 42 15  #C95666

4 66 34 11  #D4717B

3 55 26 7   #DF8C93

1 44 19 4   #EBA8AE

0 32 11 0   #F6C4CB

С0 M0 Y100 K0                    RGB #FFEC00



основные_шрифты



Leto_Sans bold Заголовок

Текстовый блокLeto_Sans regular



варианты_верстки



 Баннер 1000x90 px

INSTAGRAM

USERPIC
PREVIEW
FAVICON

В_ОСНОВЕ.РФ

Студии
от  950_000Р

ЩИТ 6X3Студии
от  950_000Р

В_ОСНОВЕ.РФ

A4

Баннер
240X400PX

Студии
от 1_500_000Р



примеры_визуализации

























дополнительные 
материалы



Артём
Квартальный

SELLER@_OSNOVA.RU

+7 9222_1507_297

МЕНЕДЖЕР

ВИЗИТКА



БЛАНК



дополнительные 
материалы

сувенирная продукция
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